
List of Awards

Page 1 of 4

Age
nda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City

Project 
County

Allocation 
Requested

Reso 
No. Expiration 

Date
Invoice # 

FY

Current 
Volume Cap

2012 Unused 
Carryforward

2013 Unused 
Carryforward

2014 Unused 
Carryforwar

d

6.1 15-011 BC Housing Authority of 
the County of Marin MCC Program Marin $2,009,342 $2,001,921 15-25 8/18/2015, 

9/17/2015 FY 14-119

MCC Count 1 $2,009,342 $2,001,921 $0 $0 $0

Total SFH 
Count 1 $2,009,342 $2,001,921 $0 $0 $0

7.1 15-326 DK
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Dinuba Village Dinuba Tulare $5,676,253 $5,676,253 15-26 8/18/2015 FY 14-120

7.2 15-334 RF
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Mendota Village and 
Firebaugh Garden 

Apartments

Mendota & 
Firebaugh Fresno $3,850,000

Rural Pool 
Count 1 $5,676,253 $0 $5,676,253 $0 $0

Total Rural 
Count 1 $5,676,253 $0 $5,676,253 $0 $0

7.3 15-012 RF
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Park Village Apartments 
(Supplemental) Compton Los Angeles $6,100,000 $6,100,000 15-27 8/28/2015 FY 14-121

7.4 15-013 DK City of Los Angeles Park Plaza Apartments 
(Supplemental) Los Angeles Los Angeles $950,000 $950,000 15-28 9/8/2015 FY 14-122

7.5 15-319 DK
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Summit Rose 
Apartments Escondido San Diego $9,100,000 $9,100,000 15-29 8/18/2015 FY 14-123

7.6 15-324 SL City of Los Angeles PATH Metro Villas I 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $14,000,000

Allocation Awarded

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

Revised List of Awards for May 20, 2015

General Pool Projects:  

Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications:

Qualified Residential  Rental Projects:

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs:

Single Family Housing Program:

Total - Single Family Housing Programs:

Rural Pool

Subtotal - Rural Pool Applications:

Total - Rural Pool Applications:



List of Awards

Page 2 of 4

Age
nda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City

Project 
County

Allocation 
Requested

Reso 
No. Expiration 

Date
Invoice # 

FY
Allocation Awarded

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

Revised List of Awards for May 20, 2015

7.7 15-325 RF California Housing 
Finance Agency

Downtown Hayward 
Senior Apartments Hayward Alameda $17,500,000 $17,500,000 15-30 8/28/2015 FY 14-124

7.8 15-328 BC
Housing Authority of 

the County of 
Sacramento

Mutual Housing at 
Foothill Farms 

Apartments
Sacramento Sacramento $14,000,000 $8,300,000 $5,700,000 15-31 9/8/2015 FY 14-125

7.9 15-330 RF City of Los Angeles Skid Row Southeast 1 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $8,786,918 $8,786,918 15-32 8/18/2015 FY 14-126

7.10 15-331 DK City of Los Angeles T. Bailey Manor 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $10,000,000 $10,000,000 15-33 8/28/2015 FY 14-127

7.11 15-333 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Monterra Redwoods 
Wheeler Apartments Gilroy Santa Clara $23,000,000 $23,000,000 15-34 9/8/2015 FY 14-128

7.12 15-335 SL
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

St. Timothy's Tower and 
Manor Apartments Compton Los Angeles $16,000,000 $16,000,000 15-35 8/18/2015 FY 14-129

7.13 15-336 BC California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Avenida Crossing 
Apartments Lancaster Los Angeles $9,000,000 $9,000,000 15-36 8/28/2015 FY 14-130

7.14 15-337 SL Housing Authority of 
the City of San Diego Mayberry Apartments San Diego San Diego $9,959,732 $9,959,732 15-37 9/8/2015 FY 14-131

7.15 15-338 SL Housing Authority of 
the City of San Diego

Trolley Residential 
Apartments San Diego San Diego $15,000,000 $15,000,000 15-38 8/18/2015 FY 14-132

7.16 15-339 DK Golden State Finance 
Authority

Las Palmas II 
Apartments Coachella Riverside $3,018,000

7.17 15-340 DK Golden State Finance 
Authority

East Linda Gardens 
Apartments Marysville Yuba $4,863,000

7.18 15-341 SL Golden State Finance 
Authority

Seasons at Simi Valley 
Apartments Simi Valley Ventura $6,320,000 6,320,000 15-39 8/28/2015 FY 14-133

7.19 15-342 BC Golden State Finance 
Authority

Sycamore Walk 
Apartments Bakersfield Kern $4,997,000

7.20 15-343 SL
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Brethren Manor 
Apartments Long Beach Los Angeles $19,000,000 $19,000,000 15-40 9/8/2015 FY 14-134



List of Awards

Page 3 of 4

Age
nda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City

Project 
County

Allocation 
Requested

Reso 
No. Expiration 

Date
Invoice # 

FY
Allocation Awarded

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

Revised List of Awards for May 20, 2015

7.21 15-344 DK
Housing Authority of 

the County of San 
Bernardino

Horizons at Yucaipa 
Apartments Yucaipa San Bernardino $8,200,000 8,200,000 15-41 8/18/2015 FY 14-135

7.22 15-345 BC California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Vintage Aliso 
Apartments Aliso Viejo Orange $27,000,000 $27,000,000 15-42 8/28/2015 FY 14-136

7.23 15-346 SL City of Los Angeles Pilgrim Tower 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $17,800,000 $17,800,000 15-43 9/8/2015 FY 14-137

7.24 15-347 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority Springville Apartments Camarillo Ventura $10,883,139 $10,883,139 15-44 8/18/2015 FY 14-138

7.25 15-348 DK California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Lemon Grove 
Apartments Orange Orange $15,371,923 $15,371,923 15-45 8/28/2015 FY 14-139

7.26 15-349 RF City of Los Angeles Beverly Terrace 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $10,500,000 $10,500,000 15-46 9/8/2015 FY 14-140

7.27 15-350 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority

815 N Harbor 
Apartments Santa Ana Orange $15,185,948 $15,185,948 15-47 8/18/2015 FY 14-141

7.28 15-351 BC California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Garden Grove United 
Methodist Church 

Apartments
Garden Grove Orange $12,000,000 $12,000,000 15-48 8/28/2015 FY 14-142

7.29 15-353 DK
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Samoa Avenue 
Apartments Tujunga Los Angeles $10,000,000 $10,000,000 15-49 9/8/2015 FY 14-143

7.30 15-354 BC California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Villa La Esperanza 
Apartments Goleta Santa Barbara $25,544,496 $25,544,496 15-50 8/18/2015 FY 14-144

7.31 15-355 RF California Housing 
Finance Agency

Virginia Terrace 
Apartments Barstow San Bernardino $5,600,000 $5,600,000 15-51 8/28/2015 FY 14-145

7.32 15-356 SL
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Cypress Cove 
Apartments Escondido San Diego $33,700,000 $33,700,000 15-52 9/8/2015 FY 14-146

7.33 15-358 RF City and County of the 
City of San Francisco

John Burton Foundation 
Housing Complex 

Apartments
San Francisco San Francisco $15,000,000 15,000,000 15-53 8/18/2015 FY 14-147

General  
Pool Count 27 $371,502,156 $54,479,732 $141,936,918 $146,285,506 $28,800,000

Total 
QRRP 
Count

28 $377,178,409 $54,479,732 $147,613,171 $146,285,506 $28,800,000

Grand 
Total 29 $379,187,751 $56,481,653 $147,613,171 $146,285,506 $28,800,000

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications:

Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications:

GRAND TOTAL -  APPLICATIONS:



List of Awards

Page 4 of 4

Age
nda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City

Project 
County

Allocation 
Requested

Reso 
No. Expiration 

Date
Invoice # 

FY
Allocation Awarded

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

Revised List of Awards for May 20, 2015

Pool Number of Applications
SFH 1

QRRP General 27
QRRP Rural 1

QRRP Mixed Income 0
Totals 29

 Analysts
RF- Richard Fischer (8)

SL - Sarah Lester (8)
DK-Devon King (7)
BC- Brian Clark (6)

$5,676,253

Summary:
Total Amount Requested

$0 
$379,187,751

$2,009,342
$371,502,156


	Sheet1

